PROGRAMS CHART 1

10 Instruction - Other

Instruction

00 Revenue

Instruction - Colleges
110 College of Arts & Cultural Studies

111 Music

112 English and Modern Language
113 History/Humanities/Government
114 Communication Arts

116 Dance Program

117 Drama Program

118 #N/A

120  College of Business

121 Graduate Business

122 Distance Learning

130  College of Education

131 Graduate Education

140 College of Nursing
150 College of Science and Engineering

151 Behavioral Sciences

152 Engineer/CompSci/Physics

153 Health/Physical Ed/Recreation

154 Biology and Chemistry

155 Engineer/CompSci/Physics

160 College of Theology and Ministry

161 Graduate Theology
Instruction - Other programs

170 Degree completion program

190 Honors program
Research

20 Research
Public service

30 Public service

Academic support
40 Academic support

Operations and maintenance

45 Operations and maintenance
Student services
50 Student services

Institutional support
60 Institutional support




PROG

70

80
81
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824

90
910
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
930
940

DESCRIPTION

Scholarships

Scholarships
Auxiliary enterprises

Auxiliary enterprises

Auxiliary - Athletics

Aux. athletic baseball

Aux. athletic men's basketball
Aux. athletic women's basketball
Aux. athletic men's golf

Aux. athletic women's golf

Aux. athletic men's soccer

Aux. athletic women's soccer
Aux. athletic men's tennis
Aux. athletic women's tennis
Aux. athletic men's track/cc
Aux. athletic women's track/cc
Aux. athletic volleyball

Aux. athletic administrative
Aux. athletic spirit groups

Independent operations

Independent operations

CityPlex

GEB

Programming and production
Broadcasting & engineering
Program information & production
Management & general-GEB

Fund raising & memb develop
Underwriting & grant solicitatio
Depreciation & amortization

Mabee Center
Prayer Tower operations



