PROGRAMS CHART 1

PROG	DESCRIPTION
10	Instruction - Other
	<u>Instruction</u>
00	Revenue
	Instruction - Colleges
110	College of Arts & Cultural Studies
111	Music
112	English and Modern Language
113	History/Humanities/Government
114	Communication Arts
116	Dance Program
117	Drama Program
118	#N/A
120	<u>College of Business</u>
121	Graduate Business
122	Distance Learning
130	College of Education
131	Graduate Education
140	College of Nursing
150	College of Science and Engineering
151	Behavioral Sciences
152	Engineer/CompSci/Physics
153	Health/Physical Ed/Recreation
154	Biology and Chemistry
155	Engineer/CompSci/Physics
160	College of Theology and Ministry
161	Graduate Theology
	Instruction - Other programs
170	Degree completion program
190	Honors program
	Research
20	Research
	<u>Public service</u>
30	Public service
	Academic support
40	Academic support
	Operations and maintenance
45	Operations and maintenance
	Student services
50	Student services
	<u>Institutional support</u>
60	Institutional support

PROG	DESCRIPTION
	<u>Scholarships</u>
70	Scholarships
	Auxiliary enterprises
80	Auxiliary enterprises
81	Auxiliary - Athletics
811	Aux. athletic baseball
812	Aux. athletic men's basketball
813	Aux. athletic women's basketball
814	Aux. athletic men's golf
815	Aux. athletic women's golf
816	Aux. athletic men's soccer
817	Aux. athletic women's soccer
818	Aux. athletic men's tennis
819	Aux. athletic women's tennis
820	Aux. athletic men's track/cc
821	Aux. athletic women's track/cc
822	Aux. athletic volleyball
823	Aux. athletic administrative
824	Aux. athletic spirit groups
	Independent operations
90	Independent operations
910	CityPlex
920	GEB
921	Programming and production
922	Broadcasting & engineering
923	Program information & production
924	Management & general-GEB
925	Fund raising & memb develop
926	Underwriting & grant solicitatio
927	Depreciation & amortization
930	Mabee Center
940	Prayer Tower operations